

**Fort Bend County Tabulation
 Bid 13-008
 Golfview Drive and Regional Drainage Facilities-Phase I-Paving and Drainage
 Improvements**

**Recommendation: Hassell Construction
 Funding: Mobility Project 709**

Company	Total Bid	Completion Time in Calendar Days
Hassell Construction Houston	\$4,751,060.00	300
Allgood Construction Stafford	\$4,878,041.02	300
Conrad Construction Houston	\$4,943,854.30	300
SER Construction Pasadena	\$5,066,843.20	300
Hurtado Construction Richmond	\$5,128,046.93	275
Triple B Services Huffman	\$5,223,191.15	300
Lazer Construction Houston	\$5,368,401.10	300
Durwood Greene Construction Stafford	\$5,699,956.40	280
Harris Construction Houston	Disqualified: Failed to provide proof of general liability and automobile insurance as required.	

